
Contacts 

Michel Alessio: <michel.alessio@culture.gouv.fr> 

Manuel Casado Velarde: <mcasado@unav.es> 

Éamon Ó Cuív: <socearnaigh@forasnagaeilge.ie> (c/o Seán Ó Cearnaigh) 

Robert Dunbar: <r.dunbar@abdn.ac.uk> 

Lena Ekberg: <Lena.Ekberg@sprakradet.se> 

Ferdie Mac an Fhailigh: <socearnaigh@forasnagaeilge.ie> (c/o Seán Ó Cearnaigh) 

Konrad Fuhrmann: <konrad.fuhrmann@ec.europa.eu> 

Ulrike Haslinger: <haslinger@oesz.at> 

Peter Hilpold: <peter.hilpold@uibk.ac.at> 

István Kenesei: <ikenesei@nytud.hu> 

Anna Lazarova: <anna.lazarova@gmail.com> 

Nicolleta Maraschio <maraschio@crusca.fi.it> 

Slavomír Ondrejoviè: <slavoo@juls.savba.sk> 

Vasil Rainov: <rainovv@abv.bg> 

Pádraig Ó Riagáin: <oriagap@tcd.ie> 

Walery Pisarek: <uwpisare@cyf-kr.edu.pl> 

Cecilia Robustelli <cecilia.robustelli@unimore.it> 

Gerhard Stickel: <stickel@ids-mannheim.de> 

Miquel Strubell: <mstrubell@uoc.edu> 

Elena Jolanta Zabarskaitë: <jolanta.zabarskaite@lki.lt> 

 



 

 

 


